2011

Jeep

Compass 4WD 4dr Latitude
1J4ANF1FB2BD281601

Year:
Make:
Model:
VIN:

MECHANICAL

- 2.4L DOHC 16V 14 dual-VVT engine
- Hill start assist

- 525-amp maintenance-free battery
- 120-amp alternator

- Touring suspension

- Rear stabilizer bar

- Firm feel pwr steering

EXTERIOR

- 17" x 6.5" aluminum wheels

- Bright side roof rails

- Body color fascias

- Lower bodyside accent cladding
- Body color grille w/chrome accent
- Halogen headlamps

- Front fog lamps

- Deep-tint sunscreen glass

- Fold-away heated pwr mirrors

- Variable intermittent windshield
wipers

- Rear window wiper/washer

- Liftgate door w/fixed glass

- Body color liftgate applique

- Body color door handles

ENTERTAINMENT

- Audio input jack
- Fixed mast antenna

INTERIOR

- Driver seat height adjuster

- Active front head restraints

- Front passenger fold flat forward
seat

- Sliding armrest

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Full length floor console

- Illuminated cupholders

- Carpeted floor

- Tilt steering column

- Instrument cluster-inc: tachometer,
outside temp display

- Bright interior accents

- Pwr windows w/driver 1-touch
feature

- Pwr accessory delay

- Speed control

- Sentry Key theft deterrent system
- Air conditioning

- Air filtration

- Rear seat heat ducts

- Rear window defroster

- Passenger assist handles

- Sliding visors w/vanity mirrors
- Front dome light

- Map/dome reading lights

- Rechargeable/removable lamp
- llluminated entry

- Folding flat load floor storage

SAFETY

- 4-wheel anti-lock disc brakes w/brake
assist

- Driver/front passenger advanced
multistage airbags w/occupant sensors
- Front & rear side curtain airbags

- Front height adjust seat belts

- Front passenger seat belt alert

- Child safety rear door locks

MonroneyLabels.com

CITY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits

CONTINUOUSLY VARIABLE TRANSMISSION -inc: tip start, off-road cra..
Mineral Gray Metallic
Dark Slate Gray Interior

HIGHWAY MPG

and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[NAS] 50 State Emissions
[DAW] Continuously Variable
Transmission

28 B Customer Preferred Order Selection

PKG

[TRX] P215/65 R17 All Terrain Owl Tires

[PDM] Mineral Gray Metallic

[c7DV] Dark Slate Gray Interior, Premium

Cloth Bucket Seats

[AJB] Security & Cargo Convenience
Group

[AHC] Trailer Tow Prep Group

[AWL] Freedom Drive Il Off Road Group
[AD3] All Weather Capability Group
[AWS] Smokers Group

[AGS] Sun/Sound Group

[AMA] Premium Sound Group

[NHK] Engine Block Heater

[LMK] High Beam Daytime Running
Headlamps

[RBZ] Media Center 430

[RSP] Uconnect Voice Command
W/Bluetooth

[RSC] Sirius Satellite Radio W/1 Year
Subscription

[CSU] Soft Tonneau Cover

Original Shipping Charge

$20,995.00

$0
$1,050

$1,065

included
$0
$0

$650

$250
$500
$795
$30
$1,295
$650
included
$40

$640
$375

$195

included
$750

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$29,280.00

BILLMARSH

www.BillMarsh.com
800-596-2774
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