Year: 2011 Make: Jeep

Model: Compass 4WD 4dr Latitude VIN: 1|4NF1FB2BD281601

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: CONTINUOUSLY VARIABLE TRANSMISSION -inc: tip start, off-road cra...

Exterior: Mineral Gray Metallic Interior: Dark Slate Gray Interior

MECHANICAL

- · 2.4L DOHC 16V I4 dual-VVT engine
- · Hill start assist
- · 525-amp maintenance-free battery
- · 120-amp alternator
- Touring suspension
- · Rear stabilizer bar
- · Firm feel pwr steering

EXTERIOR

- · 17" x 6.5" aluminum wheels
- · Bright side roof rails
- · Body color fascias
- · Lower bodyside accent cladding
- · Body color grille w/chrome accent
- · Halogen headlamps
- · Front fog lamps
- Deep-tint sunscreen glass
- · Fold-away heated pwr mirrors
- $\cdot \mbox{ Variable intermittent windshield wipers}$
- · Rear window wiper/washer
- · Liftgate door w/fixed glass
- · Body color liftgate applique
- · Body color door handles

ENTERTAINMENT

- · Audio input jack
- · Fixed mast antenna

INTERIOR

- · Driver seat height adjuster
- · Active front head restraints
- · Front passenger fold flat forward seat
- · Sliding armrest

· Full length floor console

- · Illuminated cupholders
- · Carpeted floor
- · Tilt steering column
- · Instrument cluster-inc: tachometer, outside temp display
- · Bright interior accents
- · Pwr windows w/driver 1-touch feature
- · Pwr accessory delay
- · Speed control
- · Sentry Key theft deterrent system
- · Air conditioning
- · Air filtration
- · Rear seat heat ducts
- · Rear window defroster
- · Passenger assist handles
- · Sliding visors w/vanity mirrors
- · Front dome light
- · Map/dome reading lights
- · Rechargeable/removable lamp
- · Illuminated entry
- · Folding flat load floor storage

SAFETY

- \cdot 4-wheel anti-lock disc brakes w/brake assist
- · Driver/front passenger advanced multistage airbags w/occupant sensors
- · Front & rear side curtain airbags
- · Front height adjust seat belts
- · Front passenger seat belt alert
- · Child safety rear door locks

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

23

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$20,995.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[NAS] 50 State Emissions	\$0
[DAW] Continuously Variable	\$1,050
<u>Transmission</u>	
28 B Customer Preferred Order Selection PKG	\$1,065
[TRX] P215/65 R17 All Terrain Owl Tires	included
[PDM] Mineral Gray Metallic	\$0
[C7DV] Dark Slate Gray Interior, Premium Cloth Bucket Seats	\$0
[AJB] Security & Cargo Convenience Group	\$650
[AHC] Trailer Tow Prep Group	\$250
[AWL] Freedom Drive II Off Road Group	\$500
[AD3] All Weather Capability Group	\$795
[AWS] Smokers Group	\$30
[AGS] Sun/Sound Group	\$1,295
[AMA] Premium Sound Group	\$650
[NHK] Engine Block Heater	included
[LMK] High Beam Daytime Running Headlamps	\$40
[RBZ] Media Center 430	\$640
[RSP] Uconnect Voice Command W/Bluetooth	\$375
[RSC] Sirius Satellite Radio W/1 Year Subscription	\$195
[CSU] Soft Tonneau Cover	included
Original Shipping Charge	\$750
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$29,280.00



www.BillMarsh.com 800-596-2774